LED
 Illum
inated M
onorail
TRANSDIRSFM300(BZ,SC)-LED
Watt & Type: 12 volt/300 watt Magnetic Single-Feed
Input: 1X120VAC/2.5A
Output: 1x300W
Compatible Dimmer: Magnetic Low-voltage Dimmer, 600W
6.25"
11"
LED
LED
Direct Feed Surface Transformer
All Monorail lighting systems require a transformer to convert
standard 120 or 277 voltage to a safe-to-touch 12 volts.
All Direct Feed Surface Mounted Transformers are encased in a
finished metal housing and mount to a standard 4" junction box
with round plaster ring.
Typically, you use a Direct Feed Surface Transformer when a
closest-to-ceiling Monorail mounting is desired and an accessible
location above the ceiling or in a utility closet is unavailable for
installing a remote transformer.
© 2011 LBL Lighting. All rights reserved. The "LBL Lighting" graphic is a registered trademark of LBL Lighting.
LBL Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.